Mittelzeit: 00:31:45

Pos #
1 112
2 121
3 122
4 120
5 103
6 108
7 123
8 124
9 128
10 118
11 117
12 107
13 104
14 126
15 127
16 119
17 114
18 115
19 125
20 110
21 116
22 113
23 109
24 106
25 105
26 111
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Nachname
Werner
Wenzl

Brandt

Nobis
Nobauer
Brand|
Parhammer
Parhammer
Wienerroither
Baldinger
Voglhuber
Taitl

Sagerer
Seiringer
Seiringer
Weillenbock
Kiihleitner
Gramer
Sperrer
Wagenleitner
Haslinger
Puchenberger
Wagenleitner
Burgstaller
Viehbdck
Lehner

Vorname
Stefanie
Simon
Markus
Dominik
Antonia
Rosi
Karin
Andreas
Klaus
Martin
Christoph
Thomas
Teresa
Christina
Thomas
Leonie
Tobias
Robert
Gary
Felicia
Thomas
Leonie
Sofia
Lisa

Lisa
Martin

15. Zipfer Crosslauf

Mittelzeit Wertung - Einzelwertung

M/W
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GDE Vocklamarkt

LC Geinberg

Frankenburg
Tante Christi
Tante Christi

SUNBA Natternbach
Union Innerschwand
Gramer Objektgestaltung
LC Sicking
ASV Salzburg LA
Steuerberater Thomas Haslinger
SUNBA Natternbach
ASV Salzburg LA

15. Zipfer Crosslauf

Verein/Firma
fitable - Eva LaulR

Zeit

00:32:08
00:31:18
00:32:25
00:33:02
00:33:13
00:33:19
00:29:56
00:29:50
00:29:50
00:33:42
00:33:42
00:33:59
00:29:31
00:34:43
00:34:44
00:28:27
00:28:24
00:27:50
00:35:52
00:27:22
00:36:13
00:26:41
00:25:30
00:40:33
00:40:33
00:22:53

Diff. Mittelzeit

00:00:22
00:00:27
00:00:39
00:01:17
00:01:28
00:01:33
00:01:49
00:01:55
00:01:55
00:01:56
00:01:57
00:02:13
00:02:14
00:02:57
00:02:58
00:03:18
00:03:21
00:03:55
00:04:06
00:04:22
00:04:27
00:05:04
00:06:15
00:08:47
00:08:47
00:08:52
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